
 

 

Ergebnisbuch der ÖM Schüler 2017 



SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U9
1 W165 Petscher Jasmin VÖD 2008 23,5 2,5752 0 3 0 2,5 0 3,5 0 0 0 2,5 0 2,5 0 0,00 60,00 4,17 4,26 136,0 4,25 4,35 4,34 47,0 7,40 6,05 5,20 41,5 107,0 349,97 1. 16
2 W170 Maderegger Juliane LCH 2009 23,0 2,5752 0 2,5 0 2 0 2,5 0 2 0 1,5 0 2 0 0,00 45,00 4,30 4,50 133,0 4,00 4,32 4,08 46,4 5,40 3,30 3,30 26,2 67,3 291,74 2. 14
3 W175 Mathes Julia BHÄ 2008 35,5 2,3095 0 2,5 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2,5 0 2,5 0 0,00 50,00 4,52 4,51 127,0 4,12 4,08 4,02 42,4 5,55 5,70 5,50 28,5 65,7 285,13 3. 13
4 W169 Grundner Leona ÖBL 2008 37,7 2,1710 0 3,5 0 4 0 3,5 0 3 0 3 0 3,5 0 0,00 75,00 4,42 4,64 130,0 4,10 4,25 4,08 45,0 3,70 3,60 3,70 13,1 28,4 278,40 4. 12

Männlich U9
1 M527 Stoitzner Fabian WLD 2008 37,5 2,1768 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 2,5 0 0 0 0,00 50,00 4,10 4,14 138,0 4,75 4,75 4,80 56,0 9,50 6,60 9,20 57,7 125,6 369,58 1. 16

SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U11
1 W146 Kals Hannah ÖBL 2006 53,8 1,5809 21 3,5 23 4 24 4 32 4 34 4,5 36 4,5 60 94,85 179,85 4,10 4,00 140,0 5,30 5,06 5,18 66,0 7,20 6,70 6,60 40,0 63,2 449,09 1. 16
2 W153 Voggenberger Anna-Maria LCH 2007 37,3 2,1886 11 3 13 3,5 15 3,5 15 3 17 3,5 19 3,5 34 74,41 144,41 4,42 4,23 134,0 4,74 5,00 4,97 60,0 3,80 5,20 3,90 24,6 53,9 392,30 2. 14
3 W152 Maderegger Helena LCH 2007 31,0 2,5752 8 2,5 9 2,5 10 2,5 11 2,5 13 3 14 2,5 24 61,80 114,23 5,07 5,04 114,0 3,85 3,87 3,87 37,4 3,80 3,35 3,60 13,9 35,7 301,30 3. 13
4 W168 Pretscherer Isabella ÖBL 2007 39,6 2,0625 9 3,5 10 3,5 11 3,5 10 2 11 2,5 12 3,5 23 47,44 117,44 4,83 4,71 122,0 3,36 0,00 3,44 28,8 3,60 3,05 2,70 12,3 25,4 293,63 4. 12

Männlich U11
1 M497 Klinger Jonas VÖE 2006 36,3 2,2565 26 3,5 28 4,5 29 4,5 35 4,5 38 4,5 40 4,5 69 155,70 245,70 5,86 5,72 97,0 5,82 5,70 5,66 76,4 7,06 7,63 7,60 43,3 97,7 516,83 1. 16
2 X276 Majer Paul TUL 2006 38,6 2,1203 0 0 27 3,5 0 0 35 4 37 4 39 4,5 66 139,94 219,94 5,18 5,25 111,0 5,37 5,88 4,70 77,6 7,28 7,75 8,53 50,2 106,5 515,04 2. 14
3 M488 Jöbstl Alexander FEL 2006 32,1 2,5752 23 3,5 26 4 27 4,5 29 3,5 31 3,5 33 4,5 60 154,51 244,51 6,10 5,94 92,0 5,10 5,05 5,05 62,0 6,00 6,60 5,97 35,4 91,1 489,62 3. 13
4 M519 Planitzer Lukas ÖBL 2006 30,8 2,5752 12 2,5 13 3 14 2,5 0 0 19 3 21 3,5 35 90,13 152,56 5,54 5,65 102,0 5,65 5,66 5,65 73,2 5,10 4,50 5,00 23,9 61,4 389,18 4. 12
5 M520 Ritter Dominik FEL 2006 34,0 2,4179 16 3 17 2,5 0 0 19 3 20 3 21 3,5 38 91,88 154,46 6,08 6,13 88,0 5,06 4,87 4,98 61,2 5,22 0,00 5,63 27,9 67,5 371,17 5. 11
6 M504 Oberparleiter Ben Luca VÖD 2007 44,1 1,8645 19 2,5 21 4 22 3 25 3 27 3,5 0 0 49 91,36 164,50 7,14 7,13 62,0 4,18 4,25 4,16 45,0 3,45 4,12 3,90 16,3 30,4 301,91 6. 10
7
8 M494 Österbauer Michael LCH 2006 58,8 1,4777 23 4 25 4,5 27 4 31 3,5 34 4 0 0 61 90,14 172,18 6,58 5,59 100,0 4,38 4,62 4,62 52,4 3,20 5,62 4,66 27,9 41,2 365,74 1. 16
9 M507 Greiner Benjamin FEL 2007 44,4 1,8570 17 3,5 18 3 19 3 20 3,5 21 3 22 3,5 41 76,14 142,42 6,01 5,97 91,0 5,00 5,04 5,10 62,0 4,28 4,20 3,97 17,5 32,6 327,99 2. 14

10 M493 Österbauer Manuel LCH 2006 63,6 1,4000 18 2,5 21 2,5 23 2,5 26 2,5 28 2,5 0 0 51 71,40 121,40 6,72 5,57 101,0 4,05 4,00 4,08 41,6 6,00 6,60 6,75 36,5 51,2 315,16 3. 13
11 M521 Golda Robin LAL 2006 49,8 1,6790 18 2,5 20 3 0 0 22 3 24 3,5 0 0 44 73,88 138,88 6,83 6,49 78,0 4,49 4,57 4,43 51,4 5,53 4,58 4,80 27,2 45,6 313,86 4. 12
12 M526 Fraberger Fabian WLD 2007 45,7 1,8063 15 2 0 0 0 0 18 3 20 2,5 22 2,5 37 66,83 111,83 6,20 6,18 86,0 4,41 4,28 4,12 48,2 5,00 4,13 5,02 23,2 42,0 287,99 5. 11
13 M522 Veit Friedrich LAL 2006 50,6 1,6599 18 3 20 3,5 21 3,5 20 3,5 22 3,5 0 0 43 71,38 141,38 6,80 7,08 70,0 4,02 3,82 3,70 40,4 3,42 3,30 2,40 10,9 18,1 269,90 6. 10

SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U13
1 W143 Aflenzer Freija LAL 2005 40,8 2,0040 35 3,5 37 4 38 4,5 42 5 45 4,5 47 5 85 170,34 265,34 5,20 5,17 111,0 6,30 6,36 6,32 87,2 8,22 7,45 7,70 47,9 95,9 559,43 1. 16
2 W144 Picker Sophie LCH 2004 53,5 1,5878 40 4,5 43 3,5 45 4,5 50 4,5 54 4 57 4,5 102 161,96 251,96 5,26 5,12 112,0 6,53 6,60 6,70 94,0 9,45 8,27 8,65 57,3 91,0 548,95 2. 14
3 W134 Stieg Sophia ÖBL 2005 37,8 2,1652 28 4,5 30 4 31 4,5 35 4,5 37 4,5 38 4,5 69 149,40 239,40 5,39 5,32 107,0 5,96 5,90 5,27 79,2 5,57 5,40 5,60 27,7 60,0 485,55 3. 13
4 W166 Pretscherer Sarah ÖBL 2004 49,4 1,6930 21 2,5 23 2,5 25 x 26 2 28 2,5 30 2,5 53 89,73 139,73 5,28 5,36 108,0 5,80 5,76 5,60 76,0 5,05 5,45 6,00 30,8 52,1 375,82 4. 12
5 W177 Seifriedsberger Nina LCH 2005 38,3 2,1313 10 2,5 11 2,5 12 3 15 2 16 x 16 2,5 28 59,68 114,68 6,30 5,46 104,0 6,14 6,03 5,94 82,8 4,55 5,68 5,65 28,3 60,3 361,81 5. 11
6 W176 Greiter Selina LCH 2004 43,6 1,8878 10 2 11 2,5 12 2,5 15 2,5 16 2,5 17 2,5 29 54,75 104,75 6,28 5,62 100,0 5,50 5,40 5,43 70,0 6,62 6,12 6,55 35,5 67,1 341,84 6. 10
7 W172 Cooper Amalie AKI 2005 36,2 2,2630 13 2 15 2 17 2 18 2,5 20 2,5 22 2 39 88,26 128,73 5,77 5,93 96,0 5,23 5,14 5,25 65,0 4,15 4,77 4,40 21,3 48,2 337,96 7. 9
8
9 W151 Lamparter Anna RUM 2004 54,5 1,5631 40 4,5 43 5 45 5 48 4,5 52 4,5 55 5 100 156,31 256,31 5,26 5,00 115,0 7,00 7,00 6,90 100,0 7,42 8,33 8,15 48,7 76,1 547,42 1. 16

10 W138 Raidel Lena LCH 2004 68,2 1,3388 52 x 54 4,5 57 x 66 5 71 4 72 4,5 126 168,69 258,69 5,43 5,43 104,0 6,15 6,20 6,25 85,0 10,32 9,80 9,10 64,0 85,7 533,37 2. 14
11 W171 Stauceanu Jessica LCH 2004 54,1 1,5719 24 3,5 26 3,5 28 3,5 35 3 38 4 40 3,5 68 106,89 178,75 5,48 5,47 103,0 6,08 5,63 5,90 81,6 7,62 7,80 7,63 44,6 70,1 433,48 3. 13
12 W174 Tschach Charlotte BRM 2005 58,1 1,4905 24 x 24 2,5 26 3 32 3,5 34 3,5 36 3,5 62 92,41 157,41 5,39 5,33 107,0 5,78 5,95 5,94 79,0 6,00 5,63 5,20 30,8 45,9 389,27 4. 12
13 W133 Rabenhaupt Jennifer ÖBL 2004 54,7 1,5609 23 3 25 3,5 28 x 31 3,5 33 3,5 34 3,5 59 92,09 162,09 5,84 5,70 98,0 5,27 5,22 5,12 65,4 5,70 5,48 5,36 28,5 44,4 369,92 5. 11
14 W173 Pfeilstöcker Johanna BRM 2005 88,3 1,1672 25 3 27 2,5 29 3 32 3 35 3 38 3,5 67 78,20 143,20 6,06 5,86 94,0 5,55 5,55 5,40 71,0 0,00 8,10 7,30 46,9 54,8 362,97 6. 10
15 W161 Schweninger Chia AKI 2005 59,9 1,4585 24 2,5 27 2,5 30 2,5 30 2,5 32 x 32 3 62 90,43 145,43 6,00 5,22 110,0 5,05 5,05 5,10 62,0 4,70 5,50 5,35 26,9 39,3 356,69 7. 9

Männlich U13
1 M456 Modrey Luca VÖE 2005 33,5 2,4570 26 4 29 4 31 x 38 4 40 4,5 42 4,5 71 174,45 259,45 5,36 5,41 106,0 6,77 6,75 6,80 96,0 7,12 7,76 7,18 44,3 108,9 570,32 1. 16
2 M492 Barth Florian RUM 2005 43,0 1,9079 32 4 35 4,5 37 x 39 4,5 42 5 44 x 77 146,91 241,91 5,05 4,99 115,0 6,62 6,85 6,75 97,0 7,45 7,80 7,66 44,6 85,1 539,04 2. 14
3 M496 Winklehner Nico VÖE 2004 46,0 1,7994 27 3 29 3 31 3,5 37 3,5 40 3,5 44 3 75 134,96 199,96 5,31 5,43 107,0 5,85 6,20 6,37 87,4 8,12 8,11 8,00 47,1 84,7 479,07 3. 13
4 M490 Lämmerer Oliver ÖBL 2004 50,8 1,6519 30 3,5 32 3,5 33 4 40 3,5 42 3,5 43 x 75 123,89 198,89 5,47 5,53 103,0 6,08 6,00 5,93 81,6 6,77 5,98 7,60 43,1 71,2 454,66 4. 12
5 M473 Uran Maximilian RUM 2004 53,8 1,5787 31 3 33 3 35 3,5 38 3,5 41 4 44 3,5 79 124,72 194,98 5,63 5,57 101,0 5,95 5,82 5,90 79,0 8,15 7,75 8,27 48,2 76,1 451,12 5. 11
6 M483 Pöltl Philipp LAL 2005 54,7 1,5587 35 3,5 38 3,5 40 3,5 43 4 46 x 46 4 86 134,05 209,05 5,83 5,99 94,0 5,20 5,25 5,13 65,0 6,86 6,63 6,77 37,4 58,3 426,31 6. 10
7 M524 Bliem Thomas ÖBL 2005 49,0 1,7016 21 3 23 3 25 3 28 x 28 3 30 3 55 93,59 153,59 5,63 5,58 101,0 5,33 5,26 5,30 66,6 5,50 5,55 0,00 27,3 46,5 367,66 7. 9
8 M500 Oberparleiter Nicolas VÖD 2005 53,3 1,5924 29 x 29 3,5 31 4 39 3,5 41 x 41 3,5 72 114,65 189,65 6,38 6,69 81,0 4,95 5,08 4,37 61,6 3,88 4,00 4,10 16,2 25,7 357,97 8. 8
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SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U9
1 W169 Grundner Leona ÖBL 2008 37,7 2,1710 0 3,5 0 4 0 3,5 0 3 0 3 0 3,5 0 0,00 75,00 1.
2 W165 Petscher Jasmin VÖD 2008 23,5 2,5752 0 3 0 2,5 0 3,5 0 0 0 2,5 0 2,5 0 0,00 60,00 2.
3 W175 Mathes Julia BHÄ 2008 35,5 2,3095 0 2,5 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2,5 0 2,5 0 0,00 50,00 3.
4 W170 Maderegger Juliane LCH 2009 23,0 2,5752 0 2,5 0 2 0 2,5 0 2 0 1,5 0 2 0 0,00 45,00 4.

Männlich U9
1 M527 Stoitzner Fabian WLD 2008 37,5 2,1768 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 2,5 0 0 0 0,00 50,00 1.

SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U11
1 W146 Kals Hannah ÖBL 2006 53,8 1,5809 21 3,5 23 4 24 4 32 4 34 4,5 36 4,5 60 94,85 179,85 1.
2 W153 Voggenberger Anna-MariaLCH 2007 37,3 2,1886 11 3 13 3,5 15 3,5 15 3 17 3,5 19 3,5 34 74,41 144,41 2.
3 W168 Pretscherer Isabella ÖBL 2007 39,6 2,0625 9 3,5 10 3,5 11 3,5 10 2 11 2,5 12 3,5 23 47,44 117,44 3.
4 W152 Maderegger Helena LCH 2007 31,0 2,5752 8 2,5 9 2,5 10 2,5 11 2,5 13 3 14 2,5 24 61,80 114,23 4.

Männlich U11
1 M497 Klinger Jonas VÖE 2006 36,3 2,2565 26 3,5 28 4,5 29 4,5 35 4,5 38 4,5 40 4,5 69 155,70 245,70 1.
2 M488 Jöbstl Alexander FEL 2006 32,1 2,5752 23 3,5 26 4 27 4,5 29 3,5 31 3,5 33 4,5 60 154,51 244,51 2.
3 X276 Majer Paul TUL 2006 38,6 2,1203 0 0 27 3,5 0 0 35 4 37 4 39 4,5 66 139,94 219,94 3.
4 M504 Oberparleiter Ben Luca VÖD 2007 44,1 1,8645 19 2,5 21 4 22 3 25 3 27 3,5 0 0 49 91,36 164,50 4.
5 M520 Ritter Dominik FEL 2006 34,0 2,4179 16 3 17 2,5 0 0 19 3 20 3 21 3,5 38 91,88 154,46 5.
6 M519 Planitzer Lukas ÖBL 2006 30,8 2,5752 12 2,5 13 3 14 2,5 0 0 19 3 21 3,5 35 90,13 152,56 6.
7
8 M494 Österbauer Michael LCH 2006 58,8 1,4777 23 4 25 4,5 27 4 31 3,5 34 4 0 0 61 90,14 172,18 1.
9 M507 Greiner Benjamin FEL 2007 44,4 1,8570 17 3,5 18 3 19 3 20 3,5 21 3 22 3,5 41 76,14 142,42 2.

10 M522 Veit Friedrich LAL 2006 50,6 1,6599 18 3 20 3,5 21 3,5 20 3,5 22 3,5 0 0 43 71,38 141,38 3.
11 M521 Golda Robin LAL 2006 49,8 1,6790 18 2,5 20 3 0 0 22 3 24 3,5 0 0 44 73,88 138,88 4.
12 M493 Österbauer Manuel LCH 2006 63,6 1,4000 18 2,5 21 2,5 23 2,5 26 2,5 28 2,5 0 0 51 71,40 121,40 5.
13 M526 Fraberger Fabian WLD 2007 45,7 1,8063 15 2 0 0 0 0 18 3 20 2,5 22 2,5 37 66,83 111,83 6.

SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U13
1 W143 Aflenzer Freija LAL 2005 40,8 2,0040 35 3,5 37 4 38 4,5 42 5 45 4,5 47 5 85 170,34 265,34 1.
2 W144 Picker Sophie LCH 2004 53,5 1,5878 40 4,5 43 3,5 45 4,5 50 4,5 54 4 57 4,5 102 161,96 251,96 2.
3 W134 Stieg Sophia ÖBL 2005 37,8 2,1652 28 4,5 30 4 31 4,5 35 4,5 37 4,5 38 4,5 69 149,40 239,40 3.
4 W166 Pretscherer Sarah ÖBL 2004 49,4 1,6930 21 2,5 23 2,5 25 x 26 2 28 2,5 30 2,5 53 89,73 139,73 4.
5 W172 Cooper Amalie AKI 2005 36,2 2,2630 13 2 15 2 17 2 18 2,5 20 2,5 22 2 39 88,26 128,73 5.
6 W177 Seifriedsberger Nina LCH 2005 38,3 2,1313 10 2,5 11 2,5 12 3 15 2 16 x 16 2,5 28 59,68 114,68 6.
7 W176 Greiter Selina LCH 2004 43,6 1,8878 10 2 11 2,5 12 2,5 15 2,5 16 2,5 17 2,5 29 54,75 104,75 7.
8
9 W138 Raidel Lena LCH 2004 68,2 1,3388 52 x 54 4,5 57 x 66 5 71 4 72 4,5 126 168,69 258,69 1.

10 W151 Lamparter Anna RUM 2004 54,5 1,5631 40 4,5 43 5 45 5 48 4,5 52 4,5 55 5 100 156,31 256,31 2.
11 W171 Stauceanu Jessica LCH 2004 54,1 1,5719 24 3,5 26 3,5 28 3,5 35 3 38 4 40 3,5 68 106,89 178,75 3.
12 W133 Rabenhaupt Jennifer ÖBL 2004 54,7 1,5609 23 3 25 3,5 28 x 31 3,5 33 3,5 34 3,5 59 92,09 162,09 4.
13 W174 Tschach Charlotte BRM 2005 58,1 1,4905 24 x 24 2,5 26 3 32 3,5 34 3,5 36 3,5 62 92,41 157,41 5.
14 W161 Schweninger Chia AKI 2005 59,9 1,4585 24 2,5 27 2,5 30 2,5 30 2,5 32 x 32 3 62 90,43 145,43 6.
15 W173 Pfeilstöcker Johanna BRM 2005 88,3 1,1672 25 3 27 2,5 29 3 32 3 35 3 38 3,5 67 78,20 143,20 7.

Männlich U13
1 M456 Modrey Luca VÖE 2005 33,5 2,4570 26 4 29 4 31 x 38 4 40 4,5 42 4,5 71 174,45 259,45 1.
2 M492 Barth Florian RUM 2005 43,0 1,9079 32 4 35 4,5 37 x 39 4,5 42 5 44 x 77 146,91 241,91 2.
3 M483 Pöltl Philipp LAL 2005 54,7 1,5587 35 3,5 38 3,5 40 3,5 43 4 46 x 46 4 86 134,05 209,05 3.
4 M496 Winklehner Nico VÖE 2004 46,0 1,7994 27 3 29 3 31 3,5 37 3,5 40 3,5 44 3 75 134,96 199,96 4.
5 M490 Lämmerer Oliver ÖBL 2004 50,8 1,6519 30 3,5 32 3,5 33 4 40 3,5 42 3,5 43 x 75 123,89 198,89 5.
6 M473 Uran Maximilian RUM 2004 53,8 1,5787 31 3 33 3 35 3,5 38 3,5 41 4 44 3,5 79 124,72 194,98 6.
7 M500 Oberparleiter Nicolas VÖD 2005 53,3 1,5924 29 x 29 3,5 31 4 39 3,5 41 x 41 3,5 72 114,65 189,65 7.
8 M524 Bliem Thomas ÖBL 2005 49,0 1,7016 21 3 23 3 25 3 28 x 28 3 30 3 55 93,59 153,59 8.
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Rang Mannschaft Mannschaftspunkte
1 Union Lochen 132
2 Union Öblarn 109
3 HSV Langenlebarn 48
4 SK Vöest 45
5 KSV Rum 41
6 Feldkirchen 38
7 AKH Vösendorf 34
8 UAK Waldviertel 27
9 Bruck a.d. Mur 22

10 AK Innsbruck 18
11 SMS Tulln 14
12 Bad Häring 13

ÖM der U9/U11/U13 - Mannschaftswertung 2017


